02-08-2024
TIME:11:00 AM

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0100

NAME-OF-PAYEE

ATMOS ENERGY

Ashlee Graves

B & J WELDING SUPPLY

BI, Inc.

Benchmark Business Solutions
CAP ROCK TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE,
CITY OF POST UTILITIES
COMMUNITY RECOVERY CENTER
Callie Melissa Curtis

D & D WinCO2, LP

DAWSON CO TREASURER - DIST ATTY
DAWSON CO TREASURER-106TH DIST CRT
DAWSON COUNTY TREASURER-DIST JUDGE
FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
Five Star Correctional Services,
GARZA COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD
GARZA COUNTY HISTORICAL MUSEUM
GOVERNMENT SERVICE AUTOMATION
Garza County Tax A/C

HOMETOWN PHARMACY

HOMETOWN PHARMACY

J and J Truck and Tire

JOEL BASINGER

LOCAL: GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP
MyFleetCenter.com

0ld Republic Surety Group

POSTECH SOLUTIONS

SPECS REFRIGERATION, Inc

STATE CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION
Shoreline, Inc- Shoreline Treatment
State Child Welfare

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Texas Association of Counties

Texas Commission

Tonya Rudd

U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC.

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE

WINDSTREAM

Wilson Wrecker Service

AMERICAN NATIONAL LEASING COMPANY
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.

AQUA ONE

ARTIE AGUILAR, JR, ATTORNEY AT LAW
Advanced Mailing Solutions
Angela Hannaway

BIG COUNTRY ELECTRIC

BRANDY FANNON

Beautiful Beginnings by Yaya
CIRA

CITY OF POST

CNA Surety Direct Bill
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS

Crenshaw, Dupree, & Milam, L.L.P.
Five Star Correctional Services,
GALLS, LLC

GARZA CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT
Gafford Pest Control Services Inc.
Garza County Junior Livestock Assoc

INC

In

In
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5,852.

1,905.
190.
80.
690.
200.
307.
115.
21.
200.
59.
98.
898.
125.
41,422.
289.
350.
1,768.
750.
3,000.
114.
65.
64.
339.
38,401.
100.
6,820.
6,337.
6,713.
165.
34,183.
175.
1,500.



02-08-2024
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CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0100

NAME-OF-PAYEE

Government Forms and Supplies LLC
HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLETT COMPANY
ICS Jail Supplies Inc.

Ivey Gardens

J.C.'S TERMINIX, INC.

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

Julio Rijas

Kingdom Tire Pros

LABATT FOOD SERVICE

LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE, INC.

LYNN COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
LYNTEGAR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY, INC.
Mark's Plumbing Parts

Marsh & McLennan Agency
MyFleetCenter.com

Optimum

POKA LAMBRO COMMUNICATIONS
Paramount Leasing
Pollard & Chapman,
Post - Garza Co Ems
Post Plumbing Heating & Air M-41967
Precinct #4

Quarles Petroleum

Quarles Petroleum

STERICYCLE, INC.

Stacey Marquez

TK Elevator Corporation

Texas Association of Counties
Texas Tech University Health
Tillie Duran

Tonya Rudd

UMB Bank Corporate Trust

UMC EC Physicians

UNITED SUPERMARKETS, L.L.C.
WALKER SIMS OIL COMPANY

WILLIE DUENES DBA/SMYER LIGHTING CO
Wizard Store LLC

XCEL ENERGY

XEROX CORPORATION

Xane Reiter

YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY CO.

Julio Rojas

GARZA COUNTY

OmniBase Services of Texas, LP
State Comptroller - Civil Fees
State Comptroller - Criminal Fees
State Comptroller - E-Filing

Inc.
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447,

1,121.
239.
296.

1,762.

1,080.

2,345.

52.

1,500.

167.
13,124.
124.
167.
135.

5,583.

1,340.
930.
103.
744 .

3,502.
868.
267.

3,574.
590.
424.

4,476.

41.
80.
663.

1,081.

175.

12

100.
100.
567,750.
192.
107.

3,329.
540.
169.

5,953.
324.
163.

81.

1,500.

2,725.
108.

1,753.

21,697.
5.



02-08-2024 CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0100 PAGE 3

TIME:11:00 AM Financial Transparency January 2024 PREPARER:0007
UN-POSTED CHECKS 0 0.00
CHECKS ISSUED 107 848,741.56
CHECKS CASHED 0 0.00
VOID CHECKS 2 5,074.50

TOTAL 109 853,816.06



